LED Economy High Bay
12,000LM - 50,000LM  | 5000K
Warranty & Listings
0-10V Dimming
5-year warranty
UL listed
DLC
Features
Rugged die-cast aluminum
Corrosion resistant housing
White coat finish
LM-80 certified high performance lumileds LEDs
Universal 120-277 VAC or 377-480 VAC input voltage
(Special Order)
CRI 80
Can be mounted on a standard j-box, conduit, or
suspended with included steel cable
3530 NW 53rd St | Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 | 1-800-545-7778 Prices & Specs Subject To Change Without Notice
Product No Description W MHAccessories
175W MH  2’ x 2’ - 90 Watt - 12,000 Lumens - 5000KHBL22D095W27V50K-FD-1 As is, no accessories
HBL22D135W27V50K-FD 250W MH
250W MH
2’ x 2’ - 135 Watt - 18,500 Lumens - 5000K
2’ x 2’ - 135 Watt - 18,500 Lumens - 5000KHBL22D135W48V50K-FD
HBL22D135W27V50K-FD-PIR 250W MH2’ x 2’ - 135 Watt - 18,500 Lumens - 5000K
As is, no accessories
Driver for 480V
Occupancy Sensor
250W MH 2’ x 2’ - 135 Watt - 18,500 Lumens - 5000KHBL22D135W27V50K-FD-EM
400W MH2’ x 2’ - 180 Watt - 23,400 Lumens - 5000KHBL22D180W27V50K-FD
HBL22D180W48V50K-FD  400W MH
400W MH
Emergency Battery
As is, no accessories
Driver for 480V
Occupancy Sensor
2’ x 2’ - 180 Watt - 23,400 Lumens - 5000K
2’ x 2’ - 180 Watt - 23,400 Lumens - 5000KHBL22D180W27V50K-FD-PIR
400W MH2’ x 2’ - 180 Watt - 23,400 Lumens - 5000KHBL22D180W27V50K-FD-EM
400W MH2’ x 2’ - 205 Watt - 27,000 Lumens - 5000KHBL22D205W27V50K-FD
HBL24D330W27V50K-FD 1000W MH
1000W MH
Emergency Battery
As is, no accessories

1000W MH
3530 NW 53rd St | Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 | 1-800-545-7778 Prices & Specs Subject To Change Without Notice
LED Shop Light
4,200LM  | 4000K
Warranty & Listings
cETLus - Damp location
5-year warranty
RoHS
FCC
ANSI/IEEE C62.41, surge immunity
protection (2.5kV)
Product No Description W MHAccessories
HBL24D370W27V50KBMD 1000W+  MH
1000W+  MH
2’ x 4’ - 370 Watt - 50,000 Lumens - 5000K
2’ x 4’ - 370 Watt - 50,000 Lumens - 5000KHBL24D370W48V50KBMD
1000W+  MH2’ x 4’ - 370 Watt - 50,000 Lumens - 5000KHBL24D370W27V50KBMD-PIR
HBL24D370W27V50KBMD-EM 1000W+  MH
As is, no accessories
Driver for 480V
Occupancy Sensor